This sauce will put a smile on your face. Smiley is a sweet

sauce with pieces of onion. Golden yellow for an

Ingredients

refined rapeseed and soybean oil, water,
sugar, onion, EGG yolk, vinegar, modified
corn starch, MUSTARD, salt, food acid(s):
citric acid, tomato puree, herbs,
preservative(s): potassium sorbate, sodium
benzoate, beta-carotene

Preparation

Average nutrient values

Energy

Proteins

Fats
of which saturated

Carbohydrates
of which sugars

Salts

appealing, sunny colour palette on the plate and the
perfect flavour match for chips or chicken snacks.

Per 100g

1268 kJ
305 kcal

0,80 g

23,10 g
1,70 g

23,30 ¢
16,10 g

1,30 g



