Smiley



This sauce will put a smile on your face. Smiley is a sweet sauce with pieces of onion. Golden yellow for an appealing, sunny colour palette on the plate and the perfect flavour match for chips or chicken snacks.

Ingredients

refined rapeseed and soybean oil, water, sugar, onion, EGG yolk, vinegar, modified corn starch, MUSTARD, salt, food acid(s): citric acid, tomato puree, herbs, preservative(s): potassium sorbate, sodium benzoate, beta-carotene

Preparation

Average nutrient values	Per 100g
Energy	1268 kJ
	305 kcal
Proteins	0,80 g
Fats	23,10 g
of which saturated	1,70 g
Carbohydrates	23,30 g
of which sugars	16,10 g
Salts	1,30 g